Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Hazrat Yousaf (A.S)
. Hazrat Haroon (A.S)
. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
. Hazrat Younas (A.S)

1 To whom Hazrat Moossa (A.S) handed over his nation after leaving for Koh-e-Toor?

. Umme Habibah

. Hafsa bint Umer

. Umme Zainab

. Lubaba bint Haris

2 After Hazrat Khadija (R.A), who was the second woman to embrace Islam?

. Surah Al-Anfal
. Surah al-Fatihah
. Surah at-Taubah
. None of these

3 Another name of Surah al-Bata'at is

. 25th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C
. 26th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C
. 27th of Zil Hajj 23 AH, 643 A.C
D. 28th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C
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4 When Hazrat Umer was martyred?

A. Abu Hanifah and Abu Yusuf

B. Abu Hanifah and Imam Shaibani
5 Who are the Sahibain? C. Abu Yusuf&nbsp;and Imam

Shaibani

D. Abu Hanifah and Imam Shaibani

. Two time

. Four time
Six time
Seven time

6 The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Qur'an only:

160
614
720
700

7 How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?

. Hazrat Ayoub (A.S)
Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S)
Hazrat Sulayman (A.S)
Hazrat Younas (A.S)

8 Name the youngest son of Hazrat Daood (A.S)?

. Blessing of God
Pardon

Rain

Sleep

9 Namaz-e-Istisqa" is paryer for:

The Wrapped One
The Sun

The Guided

None

10 What is the meaning of name of Mohammad (PBUH) "Mudassar"?

55
58
60
67

11 Hazrat Ali (RA) martyred at the age of :

. Father in Law
Cousin
Brother
None of these

12 Hazrat Musa and Hazrat Shoaib's relation:

Umara Bin Utba

Hanzia bin Abi Aamir&nbsp;
Usman bin Talha

Abdullah Bin Aamir

None of these

13 Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat:
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Imam Ahmad

. Imam Shafee
Imam Malik

. None of these

14 Imam DAr ul Hijrat is the title of

6
15 Mohammad (PBUH) was of years when his mother Hazrat Amnah was died. i
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16

17

18

19

20

What does mean by Anfall?

Holy Prophet (PBUH) delivered his farewell sermon at Arafat on:

Name the person who was the first Islamic commander?

At what occasion the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was gifted with Salat?

Five Salats were made obligatory at the time of:
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. The Mountain
. The Cattle

The Cow

. 8th Zulhajj

. 9th Zulhaij
. 11th Zulhaji

. Hazrat Talha ibn Zubair (R.A)

Hazrat Hamza ibn Hassan (R.A)

. None of these

. Messaqg-e-Madina
. Hijrah-e-Madina

. None of these

. Before AD 622

Mir'aj

. None of these



