

CSS Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	To whom Hazrat Moossa (A.S) handed over his nation after leaving for Koh-e-Toor?	A. Hazrat Yousaf (A.S) B. Hazrat Haroon (A.S) C. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) D. Hazrat Younas (A.S)
2	After Hazrat Khadija (R.A), who was the second woman to embrace Islam?	A. Umme Habibah B. Hafsa bint Umer C. Umme Zainab D. Lubaba bint Haris
3	Another name of Surah al-Bata'at is	A. Surah Al-Anfal B. Surah al-Fatihah C. Surah at-Taubah D. None of these
4	When Hazrat Umer was martyred?	A. 25th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C B. 26th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C C. 27th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C D. 28th of Zil Hajj 23 A.H, 643 A.C
5	Who are the Sahibain?	A. Abu Hanifah and Abu Yusuf B. Abu Hanifah and Imam Shaibani C. Abu Yusuf and Imam Shaibani D. Abu Hanifah and Imam Shaibani
6	The word Muhammad (SAW) as a name has been mentioned in Qur'an only:	A. Two time B. Four time C. Six time D. Seven time
7	How many times has the Quran stressed about Salat or Namaz (prayers)?	A. 160 B. 614 C. 720 D. 700
8	Name the youngest son of Hazrat Daood (A.S)?	A. Hazrat Ayoub (A.S) B. Hazrat Yaqoob (A.S) C. Hazrat Sulayman (A.S) D. Hazrat Younas (A.S)
9	Namaz-e-Istisqa" is paryer for:	A. Blessing of God B. Pardon C. Rain D. Sleep
10	What is the meaning of name of Mohammad (PBUH) "Mudassar"?	A. The Wrapped One B. The Sun C. The Guided D. None
11	Hazrat Ali (RA) martyred at the age of :	A. 55 B. 58 C. 60 D. 67
12	Hazrat Musa and Hazrat Shoaib's relation:	A. Father in Law B. Cousin C. Brother D. None of these
13	Hazrat Muhammad (SAW) gave the key of Bait Ullah permanently to Hazrat:	A. Umara Bin Utba B. Hanzia bin Abi Aamir C. Usman bin Talha D. Abdullah Bin Aamir E. None of these
14	lmam DAr ul Hijrat is the title of	A. Imam Ahmad B. Imam Shafee C. Imam Malik D. None of these
15	Mohammad (PBUH) was of years when his mother Hazrat Amnah was died.	A. 6 B. 5 C. 4

		D. 7
16	What does mean by Anfall?	A. The Mountain B. The Cattle C. The Cow D. The Cave
17	Holy Prophet (PBUH) delivered his farewell sermon at Arafat on:	A. 8th Zulhajj B. 10th Zulhajj C. 9th Zulhajj D. 11th Zulhajj
18	Name the person who was the first Islamic commander?	A. Hazrat Talha ibn Zubair (R.A) B. Hazrat Hamza ibn Hassan (R.A) C. Hazrat Salma Alakoo (R.A) D. None of these
19	At what occasion the Holy Prophet (PBUH) was gifted with Salat?	A. Messaq-e-Madina B. Hijrah-e-Madina C. Miraj Shareef D. None of these
20	Five Salats were made obligatory at the time of:	A. Before AD 622 B. Mir'aj C. Stay at Ghar-e-Hira D. None of these